
MARCH
MOTOWN WEEKENDER
Friday 24th	 Dreamettes/Godfrey Gayle as Stevie Wonder 	
	 - S&M Trio/Stevie Wonder Tribute	 NEW FOR 2023	
Saturday 25th	 Rebekah Wallace/Sing Baby Sing	
	 - S&M Vocalist/Stylistics Tribute	 NEW FOR 2023	
Sunday 26th	 Akay - Motown Vocalist

Friday 31st	 Rebecca Parry - Fantastic Personality Vocalist		

APRIL
Saturday 1st	 Take Two - Party Duo	 NEW FOR 2023	
Sunday 2nd	 Kathleen Jenkins - Female Vocalist from BGT		
Wednesday 5th	 Sneaky Blinders - Party Band		
Friday 7th	 Rats In The Kitchen - Amazing UB40 TributE	
Saturday 8th	 The Aim - Party Duo	 NEW FOR 2023	
Sunday 9th	� Katie Marie - Female Vocalist	
Monday 10th	 Groovy UV - UV Puppet Show
Wednesday 12th	 Spellbound - Variety Show Comedy, Vocal & Illusion
Friday 14th	 Richard Barry - Male Vocalist
Saturday 15th	� Sami Brookes - Fantastic Female Vocalist as seen on X Factor	
Friday 21st	 Benjamin Gillham - Male Vocalist as seen on All Together Now	
Saturday 22nd	 Natalie Ritchie - Female Vocalist
Friday 28th	 Carly Bilson - Female Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Saturday 29th	 Caz McElroy - Brilliant Party Vocalist	
Sunday 30th	� Paula Martine - Female Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023

MAY
Friday 5th	 Mavmac - Upbeat Party Duo	
Saturday 6th	� Shane Nolan Band - 	 NEW FOR 2023
	 Son of Shane Richie & Colleen Nolan with his Band 
Sunday 7th	� Kairo - Male Vocal Duo	
Friday 12th	 Danielle - Female Vocalist	
Saturday 13th	 Bibi Teal - Party Vocalist	
Friday 19th	� Connor O Neal - Male Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Saturday 20th	 Sophie Roxanne - Female Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Friday 26th	� Ella Louise - Femal Vocalist 		
Saturday 27th	� Rachel Silva - Femal Vocalist		
Sunday 28th	 Gaz Marksy - Male Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Monday 29th	 Andy Stine - Male Soloist
Wednesday 31st	 Nicole - Female Soloist

JUNE
Friday  2nd	 Cat Diva - Fantastic Female Vocalist	
Saturday 3rd	 Holly Faye - Party Vocalist 
Friday 9th	 Jordan Yates - Amazing Vocalist
Saturday 10th	 Splash - Party Duo	 NEW FOR 2023
Friday 16th	 Hefin Roberts - Comedy Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Saturday 17th	 Heather Marie - Female Vocalist
Friday 23rd 	 Kira Mac - Brilliant Party Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Saturday 24th	 The Up–Highs - Fantastic Party Duo	
Friday 30th	 Alistair Jame - Male Vocalist	

JULY
Saturday 1st	� Bibi Teal - Female Vocalist	
Friday 7th	 Rebecca Parry - Fantastic Personality Vocalist
Saturday 8th	 Joe Ashcroft - Multi Instrumentalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Friday 14th	� Sophie Roxanne - Female Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Saturday 15th	 Derek Jones - Fabulous Personality Vocalist
Friday 21st	� Benjamin Gillham - Male Vocalist as seen on All Together Now	
Saturday 22nd	� One Vision - Queen Tribute Band
Sunday 23rd	� Daniella Mae - Female Vocalist	
Monday 24th	 Ricky B - Male Vocalist	
Wednesday 26th	 Jade Courtney - Female Vocalist	
Friday 28th	� Sami Brookes - Fantastic Female Vocalist as seen on X Factor
Saturday 29th	� Ebie Isacs - Soul and Motown Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Sunday 30th	� Katie Marie - Female Vocalist	
Monday 31st	 Abbey Roadz - Male Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023	

AUGUST
Wednesday 2nd	 Keith Slater - Multi Instrumental Vocalist
Friday 4th	� Alistair James - Male Vocalist
Saturday 5th	� Vice Versa - Vocal Duo 	 NEW FOR 2023	
Sunday 6th	 Lee Lambert - Great Male Vocalist 	 NEW FOR 2023
Monday 7th	 Groovy UV - UV Puppet Show	
Wednesday 9th	 Natalie Richie - Femal Vocalist
Friday 11th	 Richard Barry - Male Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Saturday 12th	 Abba Fever - Abba Tribute Band	 NEW FOR 2023
Sunday 13th	 Alex Devive - Female Vocalist
Tuesday 15th	� Richie Austin - Comedy Magican
Wednesday 16th	 Kairo - Male Vocal Duo
Thursday 17th	 Spellbound - Varity Show Comedy, Vocal & Illusion
Friday 18th	� Sami Brookes - Fantastic Female Vocalist as seen on X Factor
Saturday 19th	 The Lady is Gaga/Olly Factor - Lady Gaga & Olly Murs Tribute
Sunday 20th	 Matt Pearson - Male Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Monday 21st	 Chesqua - Fantastic Female Vocalist	
Wednesday 23rd	 Kate - Female Vocalist	
Friday 25th	 Wallace & Jones - Excellent Personality Vocal Duo	
Saturday 26th	� Take Two - Party Duo	 NEW FOR 2023
Sunday 27th	 Ray Quinn - As seen on X Factor, Dancing On Ice & Brookside	
Monday 28th	� Rebecca Parry - Fantastic Personality Vocalist	
Wednesday 30th	� Paula Martine - Female Vocalist

SEPTEMBER
Friday 1st	 Lee Anthony - Male Vocalist	
Saturday 2nd	 Jonathan Graham - Outstanding Male Vocalist	
Friday 8th	 Aleya–Mae - Female Vocalist
Saturday 9th	 Cat Mcardle - Great Party Vocalist	  

BRITPOP 90s WEEKENDER ALL NEW FOR 2023!

Friday 15th	 He’s The One/Steptacular 	 NEW FOR 2023
	 - Robbie Williams/Steps Tribute	
Saturday 16th 	 Spice Girlz/Fakermaker 	 NEW FOR 2023
	 - Spice Girls/Oasis Tribute
Sunday 17th	 Ronan & Gary	 NEW FOR 2023
	  - Ronan Keating & Gary Barlow Tribute

Friday 22nd	 Alistair James - Male Vocalist
Saturday 23rd	 Bibi Teal - Female Vocalist
Friday 29th	 Connor O Neal - Male Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Saturday 30th	 Ella Louise - Female Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023	

OCTOBER
Saturday 7th	� A–Kay - Soul & Mowtown Vocalist	
Saturday 14th	 Benjamin Gillham - Male Vocalist as seen on All Together Now	
Friday 20th	 Sami Brookes - Fantastic Female Vocalist as seen on X Factor	
Saturday 21st	� Caz McElroy - Brilliant Party Vocalist		
Sunday 22nd	 Jade Courtney - Female Vocalist
Monday 23rd	� Dave Oz - Unbelievable Male Vocalist		
Wednesday 25th	� Carly Bilson - Fab Female Vocalist	 NEW FOR 2023
Friday 27th	� Forever Jackson - Back by Popular Demand
	 - Tribute to King of Pop
Saturday 28th	 Badness - Tribute to Madness	 NEW FOR 2023	

THE
CLUBHOUSE

FULL WEEKLY PLANNERS WILL BE AVAILABLE FROM RECEPTION OR ON OUR SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES
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